Sanjoy Joseph, Fashion Model, Bio, Real Name, Wife, Career, Collaboration, Net Worth

Sanjoy Joseph Biography



West bengal, kolkata, Jul 25, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Sanjoy Joseph's full name is Sanjoy Joseph Mondal, He was born on 8 November 1991 in the Kolkata district of West Bengal, State by Nationality, he is an Indian and he belongs to a Christian family. He loves to listen to music and collecting them. His Zodiac Sign Scorpio.

He lives with his family in *Kolkata*, West Bengal. Sanjoy Joseph is from the New Barrackpore, West Bengal, Sanjoy Joseph is also **Fashion Model** and **First Runner Up of** *Mr.* **Kolkata 2018**.

Film Career

Sanjoy Joseph has worked as an **actor** in the Feature film - "**Nandan Films Festival**" in 2014 (Akhne Aadhar) and another television program Guriya Jekhane Guddu Sekhane (**Star Jalsha**) Friend Character (Supporting Character), Also Seema Rekha (**Zee Bangla**) Negative Character (Supporting Character) role-play.

Interesting Facts About Sanjoy Joseph (Sanjoy Joseph Mondal)

He did Calendar Shoot, Magazine Shoot, Designer shoots, Brand Promotion, etc.
Always shares his new videos on Instagram, Facebook or Josh but mostly upload prank videos on his YouTube channel

Salary & Net Worth

Sanjoy Joseph **Net Worth** is as per online portals and reports, his net worth is pegged between 4 - 5 **Lakhs**. He often charges a huge amount for his **shows/events**. He earns from his collaborations and **Josh, Zili, Instagram** videos, also earns from his collaborations with various digital brands.

Affairs / Girlfriends and Marital Status

Marital Status - Married Current Status - Mingle Wife - Tina Sarkar

Other Work

Sanjoy Joseph is also **Video Creator** in the **Josh** app and Having **350K** Followers (as of date 25th July 2021) and Having **50k** Followers on **Instagram**.

Inconclusion

Sanjoy Joseph (Sanjoy Joseph Mondal) he loves creating videos and love to meet many people, he attended many programs ceremony as **Special Guest** and has inspired people.









Media Contact

Joseph Mondal

itsmesanjoymondal@gmail.com

24 Benia Pukur Lane

Source: Issuewire

See on IssueWire